Windey
 Contact
Country: China
Address: 18F, Building A, West lake International
Building
No.391 Wener Road
Hangzhou, Zhejiang
Tel: 0571-87397666
Fax: 0571-87397667
Mail: overseas@chinawindey.com
Website: http://www.chinawindey.com
 Status
Start of operations: 1999
Status: active
 Linked companies
None
 Product range
Old turbines
WD139-5000 (5000 kW, diam. 139 m)
WD130-5000 (5000 kW, diam. 130 m)
WD110-2500 (2500 kW, diam. 110 m)
WD92-2500 (2500 kW, diam. 92 m)
WD93-1500 (1500 kW, diam. 93 m)
WD88-1500 (1500 kW, diam. 88 m)
WD82-1500 (1500 kW, diam. 82 m)
WD77-1500 (1500 kW, diam. 77 m)
WD70-1500 (1500 kW, diam. 70 m)
WD52-800kW (800 kW, diam. 52 m)
WD50-750kW (750 kW, diam. 50 m)
WD49-750kW (750 kW, diam. 49 m)
WD48-750 (750 kW, diam. 48 m)
WD25-250kW (250 kW, diam. 25 m)
On the market
WD156-5500 (5500 kW, diam. 156 m)
WD156-5200 (5200 kW, diam. 156 m)
WD156-4800 (4800 kW, diam. 156 m)
WD147-4800 (4800 kW, diam. 147 m)
WD156-4500 (4500 kW, diam. 156 m)
WD147-4500 (4500 kW, diam. 147 m)
WD156-3600 (3600 kW, diam. 156 m)
WD147-3600 (3600 kW, diam. 147 m)
WD156-3300 (3300 kW, diam. 156 m)
WD156-3000 (3000 kW, diam. 156 m)
WD147-3000 (3000 kW, diam. 147 m)
WD140-3000 (3000 kW, diam. 140 m)
WD147-2500 (2500 kW, diam. 147 m)
WD140-2500 (2500 kW, diam. 140 m)
WD125-2500 (2500 kW, diam. 125 m)
WD107-2500 (2500 kW, diam. 107 m)
WD103-2500 (2500 kW, diam. 103 m)
WD131-2200 (2200 kW, diam. 131 m)
WD131-2000 (2000 kW, diam. 131 m)
WD121-2000 (2000 kW, diam. 121 m)
WD115-2000 (2000 kW, diam. 115 m)
WD110-2000 (2000 kW, diam. 110 m)
+ 2 models
Under development
WD245-15000 (15000 kW, diam. 245 m)
WD245-14000 (14000 kW, diam. 245 m)
WD245-13000 (13000 kW, diam. 245 m)
WD225-10000 (10000 kW, diam. 225 m)
WD225-9000 (9000 kW, diam. 225 m)
WD200-9000 (9000 kW, diam. 200 m)
WD225-8000 (8000 kW, diam. 225 m)
WD200-7500 (7500 kW, diam. 200 m)
WD200-7000 (7000 kW, diam. 200 m)
WD195-7000 (7000 kW, diam. 195 m)
WD185-6660 (6660 kW, diam. 185 m)
WD200-6600 (6600 kW, diam. 200 m)
WD195-6600 (6600 kW, diam. 195 m)
WD185-6250 (6250 kW, diam. 185 m)
WD172-6250 (6250 kW, diam. 172 m)
WD172-6000 (6000 kW, diam. 172 m)
WD200-5500 (5500 kW, diam. 200 m)
WD190-5500 (5500 kW, diam. 190 m)
WD172-5500 (5500 kW, diam. 172 m)
WD190-5200 (5200 kW, diam. 190 m)
WD172-5200 (5200 kW, diam. 172 m)
WD200-5000 (5000 kW, diam. 200 m)
WD190-5000 (5000 kW, diam. 190 m)
WD172-5000 (5000 kW, diam. 172 m)
WD164-5000 (5000 kW, diam. 164 m)
WD190-4800 (4800 kW, diam. 190 m)
WD172-4800 (4800 kW, diam. 172 m)
WD164-4800 (4800 kW, diam. 164 m)
WD190-4500 (4500 kW, diam. 190 m)
WD172-4500 (4500 kW, diam. 172 m)
WD164-4500 (4500 kW, diam. 164 m)
WD172-4200 (4200 kW, diam. 172 m)
WD164-4200 (4200 kW, diam. 164 m)
WD172-4000 (4000 kW, diam. 172 m)
WD164-4000 (4000 kW, diam. 164 m)
WD172-3600 (3600 kW, diam. 172 m)
WD164-3600 (3600 kW, diam. 164 m)
WD164-3300 (3300 kW, diam. 164 m)
WD164-3000 (3000 kW, diam. 164 m)
April 20, 2024